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D O O R  L E V E R  H A N D L E
A  l e v e r  d o o r  h a n d l e  m a d e  f r o m  s o l i d  m e t a l .  A  s o l i d  b a r  w i t h  d i a m o n d - c u t 
k n u r l e d  d e t a i l i n g ,  e n s u r i n g  p l e a s u r e  w i t h  e v e r y  t o u c h .  W o r k s  g r e a t  o n  a l l 

i n t e r n a l  d o o r s  a n d  c a n  b e  t e a m e d  u p  w i t h  o u r  m a t c h i n g  d o o r  a c c e s s o r i e s . 
A v a i l a b l e  i n  3  m e t a l  f i n i s h e s  u s i n g  b r u s h e d  b r a s s ,  s t e e l  a n d  s m o k e d  b r o n z e .
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CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wipe with soft  dry cloth.

steel

brass

smoked bronze

steel

brass

smoked bronze

SKUSKU

LH111

LH100

LH144

LH211

LH200

LH244
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